BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 169
15
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2016  l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 171170
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Bucket Pack
17GBC12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 500 219416 89.89
17GBC12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 500 219423 113.48
Trade Box Pack
17GBB14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 221358 216.85
17GBB14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 090718 120.62
17GBB14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 090725 148.26
17GBB14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 221365 188.76
17GBB14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 221372 186.52
Q Plastic Pack
17GBQ12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 100 219393 24.89
17GBQ12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 100 219409 30.51
D Blister Pack
17GBD12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 25 5 219430 9.55
17GBD12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 25 5 219447 11.79
17GBBQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 100 220535 25.22
17GBBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 100 220542 30.11
17GBBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 100 102725 31.10
17GBBQ14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 100 220559 36.46
17GBBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 100 102732 47.81
17GBBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 100 220566 52.25
17GBBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 221341 67.19
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens.
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive — Builders Mate Range
Class 3
GALVANISED
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens.
•	 Coarse thread and long sharp fluted point to capture chips in timber.
•	 Nibs under head help prevent timber particles when countersinking.
 batten type 17 screws application & use
Bucket Pack
17SBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 031636 1006.52
17SBC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 219713 1135.96
17SBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 011928 671.39
17SBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 011935 868.88
17SBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 219720 956.18
17SBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 063767 578.42
Bucket Pack
17SBCS14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 074404 1696.23
17SBCS14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 058176 1040.35
17SBCS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 058183 1306.93
Retail Hang Pack
17SBRS14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 5 2 0644 124.39
17SBRS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 5 2 0644 155.90
D Blister Pack
17SBDS14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 094358 41.89
17SBDS14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 094365 50.25
17SBDS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 094372 58.64
Q Plastic Pack
17SBQ14050 14-10 x 50 5mm 200 072561 201.04
17SBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 219737 240.45
17SBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 072578 268.89
17SBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 072585 237.47
17SBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 219744 219.10
17SBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 072592 211.09
D Blister Pack
17SBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 094310 28.06
17SBD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 219751 33.66
17SBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 094327 37.69
17SBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 094334 47.13
17SBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 220597 50.56
17SBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 094341 61.56
Retail Hang Pack
17SBR14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 5 032954 56.37
17SBR14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 50 5 220368 61.80
17SBR14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 5 032961 67.99
17SBR14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 5 032978 87.12
17SBR14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 5 220375 104.49
17SBR14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 5 063866 119.42
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens. SUITABLE For USE 100m FROM COASTLINE.
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens. SUITABLE For MARINE USE.
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive
304
STAINLESS STEEL
316
STAINLESS STEEL
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2016  l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 173172
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Bucket Pack
17BC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 005729 164.27
17BC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 045732 206.41
17BC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 785751 127.05
17BC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 781005 162.96
Q Plastic Pack
17BQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 200 057995 35.59
17BQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 058008 45.55
17BQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 051078 48.40
17BQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 051085 55.53
Retail Hang Pack
17BR14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 5 791042 10.28
17BR14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 50 5 049747 12.82
17BR14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 5 791059 14.49
17BR14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 5 791066 19.16
D Blister Pack
17BD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 095225 11.73
17BD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 200933 13.57
17BD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 095232 14.24
17BD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 095249 16.75
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens.
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
Bucket Pack
17GBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 795507 242.01
17GBC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 045725 320.31
17GBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 795750 138.80
17GBC14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 500 072608 152.74
17GBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 791004 169.06
17GBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 059371 209.99
17GBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 011591 206.10
17GBC14175 14-10 X 175 5mm 250 102800 251.29
17GBC14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 250 049983 296.83
Retail Hang Pack
17GBR14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 5 791011 16.05
17GBR14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 50 5 051917 19.23
17GBR14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 5 791028 23.71
17GBR14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 50 5 072622 24.51
17GBR14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 5 791035 28.86
17GBR14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 5 063101 40.42
17GBR14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 5 011607 43.14
Q Plastic Pack
17GBQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 200 058015 51.25
17GBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 058022 66.90
17GBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 051092 65.50
17GBQ14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 200 072615 63.46
17GBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 051108 75.45
17GBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 065587 82.92
17GBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 058039 89.69
Handy Hang Pack
17GBH14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 049952 9.25
17GBH14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 049969 13.54
17GBH14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 25 5 072639 13.45
17GBH14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 049976 15.66
17GBH14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 063095 18.52
17GBH14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 052051 22.23
D Blister Pack
17GBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 056493 9.05
17GBD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 216767 11.12
17GBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 056509 13.22
17GBD14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 25 5 216774 14.72
17GBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 056516 15.41
17GBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 102749 20.74
17GBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 102756 25.60
Workshop Pack
17GBASSORT 14-10 X 50, 14-10 X 75, 14-10
X 100
5mm 20 086513 21.04
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens.
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread
Class 4
GALVANISED
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens.
•	 Coarse thread and long sharp fluted point to capture chips in timber.
•	 Nibs under head help prevent timber particles when countersinking.
•	 Knurling: to prevent timber splitting.
•	 Saw tooth thread: for increased driving speed.
 batten type 17 screws application & use
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2016  l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 175174
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Bucket Pack
17EBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 076682 290.25
17EBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 076699 167.11
17EBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 076705 203.55
17EBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 076712 253.31
17EBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 076729 247.53
17EBC14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 250 076736 355.58
Trade Box Pack
17EBC16225 16-8 X 225 6mm 100 222386 179.14
17EBC16250 16-8 X 250 6mm 100 222393 205.64
Q Plastic Pack
17EBQ14050 14-10 x 50 5mm 200 076743 61.50
17EBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 076750 78.60
17EBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 076767 90.46
17EBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 076774 99.51
17EBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 076781 107.69
Retail Hang Pack
17EBR14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 5 076798 19.29
17EBR14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 5 076804 28.46
17EBR14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 5 076811 34.67
17EBR14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 5 076828 48.56
17EBR14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 5 076835 51.76
Handy Hang Pack
17EBH14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 076842 11.11
17EBH14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 076859 16.24
17EBH14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 076866 18.78
17EBH14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 076873 22.25
17EBH14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 076880 26.77
D Blister Pack
17EBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 218594 10.83
17EBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 218600 15.86
17EBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 218617 18.49
17EBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 218624 24.89
17EBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 218631 48.23
suitable for use into hard and soft roofing battens. SUITABLE For USE IN cca & acq treated timberS. suitable for fixing into landscaping hard and soft timbers. SUITABLE For USE IN cca & acq treated timberS.
batten SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread LANDSCAPE SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling EM COATED EM COATED
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per packNEW RANGE